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RESULTS

200m Breaststroke
SB1 - SB14 only heats, no finals

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 13/03/2025 - 11:42

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete
1 1 6 KESNAR JONAS
2 1 2 AFANASYEV ANDREY
3 2 4 ONEA ANDREAS
4 1 3 MURATBEKOV AMIR
5 2 5 KINAKH SERGEY
6 1 4 PACE ETTORE EDOARDO
7 1 5 MATIJASEVIC TONI
8 1 7 ERNHOFER ANDREAS
8 2 3
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Heat

Year

SB9 2001
SB121998
SB8 1992
SB11 2005
SB9 1992
SB9 2006
SB132008
SB3 1997
SB6 1977
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DANIELI INQ\IL ITALIANI SANGUE

Team

Czechia

Kazakhstan

Austria

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Croatia

Austria

Asd Verona Swimming Team
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Men

Time Pt
02:48.73 787
02:49.25 748
02:45.33 693
03:11.99 594
03:02.66 524
03:09.61 393
03:17.71 57
04:17.96
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Results available online on www.natatoria.com
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